Protective Sleeving
128
3
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
Spiral Binding
PTFE
Spiral Binding
PTFE Spiral binding can be used in industrial and
office environments for the following applications:
•	 Organising wires for communication, computer
equipment and control panels
•	 OEM applications for protecting tubes and
harnesses
•	 Abrasion protection for control panel wiring
•	 Eliminate lacing cord and tie-offs
Features & Benefits
•	 Re-usable
•	 Flexible and fast installation
•	 Allows breakouts and re-routing
•	 Harness multiple cables into a single manageable
bundle
Operating Temperature
•	 -70ºC to 260ºC
ID	 Internal Diameter
W	 Strip Width
T	 Wall Thickness
ED	 Edge Diameter
Specifications & Approvals
•	 PAN 6480
•	 AS4 1088
ID Width (W) Thickness Edge Ø (ED) Weight Part Number
Nominal (mm) Max (mm) Nom g/m (mm) (g/m)
3.0 (±0.25) 5.0 (±0.25) 0.75 (±0.08) 1.125 22.0 GTB-30-Colour
5.0 (±0.40) 5.0 (±0.25) 0.75 (±0.08) 1.125 33.0 GTB-50-Colour
7.5 (±0.50) 8.0 (±0.40) 0.75 (±0.08) 1.125 47.6 GTB-75-Colour
12.5 (±0.65) 10.0 (±0.50) 0.75 (±0.08) 1.125 76.9 GTB-125-Colour
25.5 (±0.80) 12.5 (±0.65) 1.25 (±0.10) 1.660 250.0 GTB-255-Colour
Part Number Example; GTB-75-Black
7.5mm Internal diameter spiral binding, in black.
Ordering Information
Standard Colour:	 Black.
Non Standard colours	 Natural, Red and Yellow
Standard packaging: 	 Spools only, please ask for details
RoHS Compliant